May 1, 2007, Vienna Town Election
Fairfax County, Virginia

Member Town Council (3)

Deborah T. Brehony
Dan M. Dellinger
George E. Lovelace
Maud F. Robinson
Susan Yancey Stich

Town of Vienna
Official Returns

866
1,655
1,633
1,416

858

Totals

Registered Voters
In Person
Absentee

Total Votes
Turnout %

10,523
2,286
65
2,351
22%



